Ssend ing

Cenf irm

Date : 21-JUL-2011 THU 16:00
Name : HFCL INFOTEL
Tel. : 01725091275

Phone : £2222723719
Pages $ M

Start Time AR b
Elapsed Time s Banag

Mode : ECM

Result LA |




QSNNECT

THE SMARTER WAY TO CONNECT

Through Fax & Courier

QTL/S&L/01/11/ July 20, 2011

The Stock Exchange — Mumbai
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers
Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400001

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended June 30, 2011
(Scrip Code 511116)

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement entered with the Stock
; Exchanges, please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern along with the

annexures in revised format for the quarter ended 30" June, 2011.

This is for your information and records, please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
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QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
(Formerly HFCL Infotel Limited)
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase-VII, Industrial Focal Point, Mohali - 160 055 (Punjab) India.
Tel : +91-172-5090000 Fax : +91-172-5090125
Regd. Office : Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad - 431 005 (Maharashtra) India.
Tel : +#91-240-2354520



Bt c@nNECT

THE SMARTER WAY TO CONNECT

(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Quadrant Televentures Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:- 511116
Quarter ended: 30th June, 2011

- As a % of total
1 ’ No. of parily paid- .+ |As a % of total no. of shares of the
Partly paid-up shares:- up shares no. of partly paid Company
up shares
Held by Promoter/ Promoter
Group 0 0 0
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total (D) 0 0 0
As a % of total
: . R no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outst_apdl.ng SRSnSURIE t. of 9utstand|ng outstanding Company, assuming full conversion
securities:- securities : % e
convertible of the convertible securities
securities
Held by Promoter/ Promoter
Group o o 0
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total (E) 0 0 0
; Asa % oftota |8 @ % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants Company, assuming full conversion
no. of warrant
of Warrants
Held by Promoter/ Promoter
Group 0) 0 0
Held by Public 0) 0| 0
Total (F) 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities (Grand Total( A+B+C)+D+E+F)- Rs.6122602680

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
(Formerly HFCL Infotel Limited)
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase-VII, Industrial Focal Point, Mohali - 160 055 (Punjab) India.
Tel : +91-172-5090000 Fax:+91-172-5090125 .
Regd. Office : Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad - 431 005 (Maharashtra) India.
Tel : +91-240-2354520



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Category|Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Shareholder Shareholders |number shares held in| percentage of total number of encumbered
of shares |dematerialize shares
d form
Asa As a percentage| Number of | As a percentage
percentage of | of (A+B+C) shares
(A+B)'
0 (1) (1) 1v) ) (VI) (VID) (VIII)  |(IX)= (VIDAIV)* 100
(A) |Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group®
1 Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢
(b) |Central Government/ Statej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 1 326705000 326705000 53.3604 53.3604 218704937 66,9426
(d) Financial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 0
Banks
(e) |Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e-i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e-ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total(A)(1) 1 326705000| 326705000 53.3604 53.3604 218704937 66.9426
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-
Residents Individuals/ 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d-i
d-ii
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of
Promoter s 1 326705000| 326705000 |  53.3604 533604 | 218704937 66.9426
Promoter Group (A)=
(AX)HA)Z)
(B) - |Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(®)  |Financial Institutions 8 183409085 183409085 |  29.956 29.956 0 0
Banks
(c) - |Central Government/ State{ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
(d) |[Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) [Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
) - Foragn il ] 125000 125000 0.0204 0.0204 0 0
Investors
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
(h) |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h-1)
(h-ii)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 9 183534085| 183534085 29.9764 29.9764 0 0




B2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

433

77475171

76958862

12.6539

12.6539

(b

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

15590

11991913

11343207

1.9586

1.9586

0

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

274

10962015

10962015

1.7904

1.7904

(c)

Any Other (specify)

(c-i)

Clearing Member

14

14925

14925

0.0024

0.0024

(c-ii)

Hindu Undivided
Family(HUF)

368

1353831

1353831

0.2211

0.2211

(c-1ii)

Non Resident Indian(NRI)

91

212253

209763

0.0346

0.0346

(c-iv)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies(OCBS)

11075

8300

0.0018

0.0018

Sub-Total (B)(2)

16772

102021183

100850903

16.663

16.663

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

16781

285555268

284384988

46.639

46.639

TOTAL (A)+(B)

16782

612260268

611089988

100

100

218704937

35.7209

©

Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

0

0

0

0

Public

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (C)

0

0

0

0

GRAND TOTAL (AR(B)}+(C)

612260268

611089988

218704937

35.7209




(I)(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total shares held | Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number of | Asa % of grand|] Number |As a percentage| Asa % of grand
shares total (A) +(B) total (A)+(B)+(C)
+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a )
(1) (II) (I1I) (IV) (V) VI)=(V)/(111)*10{ (Vi
1 Quadrant Enterprises (P) Ltd. 326705000 53.3604| 218704937 66.94 35,72
TOTAL 326705000 53.3604| 218704937 66.94 35.72




(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of shares [Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para{I)(a) above}

1 IDBI Bank Ltd. 118271641 19.3172
2 QOriental Bank of Commerce 39073070 6.3817
3 Mantu Housing Projects Ltd. 20000000 3.2665
4 Masitia Capital Services Ltd. 13015565 2.1258
5 ING Vysya Bank Limited 11871038 1.9388
6 Life Insurance Corporation of India 10772205 : 1.7594
1 Moolsons Holdings Private Limited 8296559 1.3550

TOTAL 221300078 36.1444




(I)(d) |Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
: locked-in shares|number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para

1 Quadrant Enterprises Private Limited 108000063 17.6395

TOTAL 108000063 17.6395




(IT)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)HC) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above}

NIL




