### Sending Confirm

Date: 21-JUL-2011 THU 16:00

Name : HFCL INFOTEL Tel.: 01725091275

Phone : 02222723719
Pages : 8
Start Time : 07-21 15:57
Elapsed Time : 02'27"
Mode : ECM
Result : 0k



#### Through Fax & Courier

QTL/S&L/01/11/

July 20, 2011

The Stock Exchange – Mumbai Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended June 30, 2011 (Scrip Code 511116)

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement entered with the Stock Exchanges, please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern along with the annexures in revised format for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2011.

This is for your information and records, please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETAR

Encls: As above

Tel: +91-240-2354520



#### (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Quadrant Televentures Limited Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:- 511116 Quarter ended: 30th June, 2011

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company
Held by Promoter/ Promoter			
Group	0		
Held by Public	0		
Total (D)	0	0	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group	0		
Held by Public	0	(	
Total (E)	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrant	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by Promoter/ Promoter Group	0	C	
Held by Public	0	0	
Total (F)	0	0	

convertible securities (Grand Total( A+B+C)+D+E+F)- Rs.6122602680



#### QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED (Formerly HFCL Infotel Limited)

Corporate Office: B-71, Phase-VII, Industrial Focal Point, Mohali - 160 055 (Punjab) India. Tel: +91-172-5090000 Fax: +91-172-5090125

Regd. Office: Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad - 431 005 (Maharashtra) India.

Tel: +91-240-2354520

		Sta		le (I)(a)	nolding Patte	-111		
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A+B) <sup>1</sup>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	326705000	326705000	53.3604	53.3604	218704937	66.9426
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e-i)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e-ii)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total(A)(1)	1	326705000	326705000	53.3604	53.3604	218704937	66.9426
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ь	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c ·	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d-i d-ii								
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	326705000	326705000	53.3604	53.3604	218704937	66.9426
(B) ·	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a) (b)	Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial Institutions	8	183409085	183409085	29.956	29.956	0	0
(c) -	Banks Central Government/ State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(4)	Government(s)  Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	. 0
(d) (e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	125000	125000	0.0204	0.0204	0	0
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(h) (h-i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(h-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	9	183534085	183534085	29.9764	29.9764	0	0

. .



B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	433	77475171	76958862	12.6539	12.6539	0	0
(b)	Individuals							
ı	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	15590	11991913	11343207	1.9586	1.9586	0	0
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	274	10962015	10962015	1.7904	1.7904	0	0
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
(c-i)	Clearing Member	14	14925	14925	0.0024	0.0024	0	0
(c-ii)	Hindu Undivided Family(HUF)	368	1353831	1353831	0.2211	0.2211	0	0
(c-iii)	Non Resident Indian(NRI)	91	212253	209763	0.0346	0.0346	0	0
(c-iv)	Overseas Corporate Bodies(OCBS)	2	11075	8300	0.0018	0.0018	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	16772	102021183	100850903	16.663	16.663	0	0
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	16781	285555268	284384988	46.639	46.639	0	0
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	16782	612260268	611089988	100	100	218704937	35.7209
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
FILE	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	16782	612260268	611089988	100	100	218704937	35.7209



# (I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total	shares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
		Number of shares	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)		As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	VI)=(V)/(III)*10	(VII)
1.	Quadrant Enterprises (P) Ltd.	326705000	53.3604	218704937	66.94	35.72
	TOTAL	326705000	53.3604	218704937	66.94	35.72



## (I)(c) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	IDBI Bank Ltd.	118271641	19.3172
2	Oriental Bank of Commerce	39073070	6.3817
3	Mantu Housing Projects Ltd.	20000000	3.2665
4	Masitia Capital Services Ltd.	13015565	2.1258
5	ING Vysya Bank Limited	11871038	1.9388
6	Life Insurance Corporation of India	10772205	1.7594
7	Moolsons Holdings Private Limited	8296559	1.3550
	TOTAL	221300078	36.1444



(I)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in shares					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para			
. 1	Quadrant Enterprises Private Limited	108000063	17.6395			
	TOTAL	108000063	17.6395			



(II)(a)	Statement showing de	etails of Deposito	ory Receipts (DRs)	
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DR as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
-1	•	NIL		

